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155 岡本　和真 読売ジャイアンツ 155 KazumaOkamoto YOMIURI GIANTS
179 吉川　尚輝 読売ジャイアンツ 179 NaokiYoshikawa YOMIURI GIANTS
198 丸　佳浩 読売ジャイアンツ 198 YoshihiroMaru YOMIURI GIANTS
205 坂本　勇人 読売ジャイアンツ 205 HayatoSakamoto YOMIURI GIANTS
196 門脇　誠 読売ジャイアンツ 196 MakotoKadowaki YOMIURI GIANTS
185 大城　卓三 読売ジャイアンツ 185 TakumiOhshiro YOMIURI GIANTS
187 Ｅ．ヘルナンデス 読売ジャイアンツ 187 ElierHernandez YOMIURI GIANTS
177 戸郷　翔征 読売ジャイアンツ 177 ShoseiTogo YOMIURI GIANTS
182 岸田　行倫 読売ジャイアンツ 182 YukinoriKishida YOMIURI GIANTS
110 山﨑　伊織 読売ジャイアンツ 110 IoriYamasaki YOMIURI GIANTS
211 大勢 読売ジャイアンツ 211 Taisei YOMIURI GIANTS
131 浅野　翔吾 読売ジャイアンツ 131 ShogoAsano YOMIURI GIANTS
133 オコエ　瑠偉 読売ジャイアンツ 133 LouisOkoye YOMIURI GIANTS
142 井上　温大 読売ジャイアンツ 142 HarutoInoue YOMIURI GIANTS
147 阿部　慎之助 読売ジャイアンツ MANAGER 147 ShinnosukeAbe YOMIURI GIANTS MANAGER
183 石塚　裕惺 読売ジャイアンツ ROOKIE 183 YuseiIshizuka YOMIURI GIANTS ROOKIE
144 浦田　俊輔 読売ジャイアンツ ROOKIE 144 ShunsukeUrata YOMIURI GIANTS ROOKIE
156 荒巻　悠 読売ジャイアンツ ROOKIE 156 YuAramaki YOMIURI GIANTS ROOKIE
46 近本　光司 阪神タイガース 46 KojiChikamoto HANSHIN TIGERS
100 中野　拓夢 阪神タイガース 100 TakumuNakano HANSHIN TIGERS
52 大山　悠輔 阪神タイガース 52 YusukeOhyama HANSHIN TIGERS
107 森下　翔太 阪神タイガース 107 ShotaMorishita HANSHIN TIGERS
16 佐藤　輝明 阪神タイガース 16 TeruakiSato HANSHIN TIGERS
55 木浪　聖也 阪神タイガース 55 SeiyaKinami HANSHIN TIGERS
11 前川　右京 阪神タイガース 11 UkyoMaegawa HANSHIN TIGERS
30 梅野　隆太郎 阪神タイガース 30 RyutaroUmeno HANSHIN TIGERS
67 坂本　誠志郎 阪神タイガース 67 SeishiroSakamoto HANSHIN TIGERS
2 才木　浩人 阪神タイガース 2 HirotoSaiki HANSHIN TIGERS
76 桐敷　拓馬 阪神タイガース 76 TakumaKirishiki HANSHIN TIGERS
69 大竹　耕太郎 阪神タイガース 69 KoutaroOhtake HANSHIN TIGERS
38 岩崎　優 阪神タイガース 38 SuguruIwazaki HANSHIN TIGERS
78 Ｊ．ゲラ 阪神タイガース 78 JavyGuerra HANSHIN TIGERS
92 村上　頌樹 阪神タイガース 92 ShokiMurakami HANSHIN TIGERS
32 伊原　陵人 阪神タイガース ROOKIE 32 TakatoIhara HANSHIN TIGERS ROOKIE
19 今朝丸　裕喜 阪神タイガース ROOKIE 19 YukiKesamaru HANSHIN TIGERS ROOKIE
97 木下　里都 阪神タイガース ROOKIE 97 RitoKinoshita HANSHIN TIGERS ROOKIE
50 佐野　恵太 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 50 KeitaSano YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
96 牧　秀悟 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 96 ShugoMaki YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
5 宮﨑　敏郎 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 5 ToshiroMiyazaki YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
6 Ｔ．オースティン 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 6 TylerAustin YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
10 山本　祐大 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 10 YuudaiYamamoto YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
77 梶原　昂希 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 77 KoukiKajiwara YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
85 桑原　将志 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 85 MasayukiKuwahara YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
13 度会　隆輝 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 13 RyukiWatarai YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
73 森　敬斗 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 73 KeitoMori YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
7 山﨑　康晃 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 7 YasuakiYamasaki YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
34 筒香　嘉智 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 34 YoshitomoTsutsugoh YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
53 東　克樹 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 53 KatsukiAzuma YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
64 Ａ．ジャクソン 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 64 AndreJackson YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
14 森原　康平 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 14 KoheiMorihara YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
15 三浦　大輔 横浜DeNAベイスターズ MANAGER 15 DaisukeMiura YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS MANAGER
37 竹田　祐 横浜DeNAベイスターズ ROOKIE 37 YuTakeda YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS ROOKIE
65 篠木　健太郎 横浜DeNAベイスターズ ROOKIE 65 KentaroShinogi YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS ROOKIE
82 加藤　響 横浜DeNAベイスターズ ROOKIE 82 HibikiKato YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS ROOKIE
57 小園　海斗 広島東洋カープ 57 KaitoKozono HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
61 秋山　翔吾 広島東洋カープ 61 ShogoAkiyama HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
103 菊池　涼介 広島東洋カープ 103 RyosukeKikuchi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
3 矢野　雅哉 広島東洋カープ 3 MasayaYano HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
8 坂倉　将吾 広島東洋カープ 8 ShogoSakakura HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
88 野間　峻祥 広島東洋カープ 88 TakayoshiNoma HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
17 末包　昇大 広島東洋カープ 17 ShotaSuekane HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
80 堂林　翔太 広島東洋カープ 80 ShotaDohbayashi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
47 床田　寛樹 広島東洋カープ 47 HirokiTokoda HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
66 大瀬良　大地 広島東洋カープ 66 DaichiOhsera HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
101 森下　暢仁 広島東洋カープ 101 MasatoMorishita HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
86 黒原　拓未 広島東洋カープ 86 TakumiKurohara HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
18 栗林　良吏 広島東洋カープ 18 RyojiKuribayashi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
21 島内　颯太郎 広島東洋カープ 21 SotaroShimauchi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
9 新井　貴浩 広島東洋カープ MANAGER 9 TakahiroArai HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP MANAGER
93 佐々木　泰 広島東洋カープ ROOKIE 93 TaiSasaki HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP ROOKIE
72 佐藤　柳之介 広島東洋カープ ROOKIE 72 RyunosukeSato HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP ROOKIE
45 岡本　駿 広島東洋カープ ROOKIE 45 ShunOkamoto HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP ROOKIE
175 長岡　秀樹 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 175 HidekiNagaoka TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
212 村上　宗隆 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 212 MunetakaMurakami TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
109 Ｊ．オスナ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 109 JoseOsuna TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
164 Ｄ．サンタナ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 164 DomingoSantana TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
168 山田　哲人 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 168 TetsutoYamada TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
199 西川　遥輝 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 199 HarukiNishikawa TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
153 中村　悠平 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 153 YuheiNakamura TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
190 丸山　和郁 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 190 KazuyaMaruyama TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
127 吉村　貢司郎 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 127 KojiroYoshimura TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
188 高橋　奎二 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 188 KeijiTakahashi TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
120 石川　雅規 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 120 MasanoriIshikawa TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS



192 大西　広樹 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 192 HirokiOhnishi TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
189 小澤　怜史 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 189 ReijiKozawa TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
123 田口　麗斗 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 123 KazutoTaguchi TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
112 髙津　臣吾 東京ヤクルトスワローズ MANAGER 112 ShingoTakatsu TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS MANAGER
146 中村　優斗 東京ヤクルトスワローズ ROOKIE 146 YutoNakamura TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS ROOKIE
197 モイセエフ　ニキータ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ ROOKIE 197 MoiseevNikita TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS ROOKIE
116 荘司　宏太 東京ヤクルトスワローズ ROOKIE 116 KotaShoji TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS ROOKIE
165 細川　成也 中日ドラゴンズ 165 SeiyaHosokawa CHUNICHI DRAGONS
209 岡林　勇希 中日ドラゴンズ 209 YukiOkabayashi CHUNICHI DRAGONS
148 村松　開人 中日ドラゴンズ 148 KaitoMuramatsu CHUNICHI DRAGONS
201 福永　裕基 中日ドラゴンズ 201 HirokiFukunaga CHUNICHI DRAGONS
214 Ｏ．カリステ 中日ドラゴンズ 214 OrlandoCalixte CHUNICHI DRAGONS
152 田中　幹也 中日ドラゴンズ 152 MikiyaTanaka CHUNICHI DRAGONS
157 石川　昂弥 中日ドラゴンズ 157 TakayaIshikawa CHUNICHI DRAGONS
171 中田　翔 中日ドラゴンズ 171 ShoNakata CHUNICHI DRAGONS
162 涌井　秀章 中日ドラゴンズ 162 HideakiWakui CHUNICHI DRAGONS
160 髙橋　宏斗 中日ドラゴンズ 160 HirotoTakahashi CHUNICHI DRAGONS
128 齋藤　綱記 中日ドラゴンズ 128 KohkiSaitoh CHUNICHI DRAGONS
186 清水　達也 中日ドラゴンズ 186 TatsuyaShimizu CHUNICHI DRAGONS
161 松山　晋也 中日ドラゴンズ 161 ShinyaMatsuyama CHUNICHI DRAGONS
174 藤嶋　健人 中日ドラゴンズ 174 KentoFujishima CHUNICHI DRAGONS
158 井上　一樹 中日ドラゴンズ MANAGER 158 KazukiInoue CHUNICHI DRAGONS MANAGER
149 金丸　夢斗 中日ドラゴンズ ROOKIE 149 YumetoKanemaru CHUNICHI DRAGONS ROOKIE
113 吉田　聖弥 中日ドラゴンズ ROOKIE 113 SeiyaYoshida CHUNICHI DRAGONS ROOKIE
184 森　駿太 中日ドラゴンズ ROOKIE 184 ShuntaMori CHUNICHI DRAGONS ROOKIE
49 周東　佑京 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 49 UkyoShuto FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
48 今宮　健太 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 48 KentaImamiya FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
29 柳田　悠岐 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 29 YukiYanagita FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
44 山川　穂高 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 44 HotakaYamakawa FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
33 近藤　健介 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 33 KensukeKondoh FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
99 栗原　陵矢 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 99 RyoyaKurihara FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
105 牧原　大成 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 105 TaiseiMakihara FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
95 有原　航平 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 95 KoheiArihara FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
70 Ｌ．モイネロ 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 70 LivanMoinelo FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
22 正木　智也 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 22 TomoyaMasaki FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
94 松本　裕樹 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 94 YukiMatsumoto FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
74 Ｒ．オスナ 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 74 RobertoOsuna FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
36 中村　晃 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 36 AkiraNakamura FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
59 柳町　達 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 59 TatsuruYanagimachi FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
26 小久保　裕紀 福岡ソフトバンクホークス MANAGER 26 HirokiKokubo FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS MANAGER
106 村上　泰斗 福岡ソフトバンクホークス ROOKIE 106 TaitoMurakami FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS ROOKIE
84 庄子　雄大 福岡ソフトバンクホークス ROOKIE 84 YudaiShoji FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS ROOKIE
12 安德　駿 福岡ソフトバンクホークス ROOKIE 12 ShunAntoku FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS ROOKIE
191 水谷　瞬 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 191 ShunMizutani HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
138 松本　剛 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 138 GoMatsumoto HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
121 万波　中正 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 121 ChuseiMannami HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
132 田宮　裕涼 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 132 YuaTamiya HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
114 水野　達稀 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 114 TatsukiMizuno HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
208 清宮　幸太郎 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 208 KotaroKiyomiya HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
207 郡司　裕也 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 207 YuyaGunji HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
181 伊藤　大海 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 181 HiromiItoh HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
137 山﨑　福也 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 137 SachiyaYamasaki HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
169 加藤　貴之 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 169 TakayukiKatoh HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
173 田中　正義 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 173 SeigiTanaka HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
125 Ｆ．レイエス 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 125 FranmilReyes HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
154 河野　竜生 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 154 RyuseiKawano HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
143 Ａ．マルティネス 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 143 ArielMartinez HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
117 新庄　剛志 北海道日本ハムファイターズ MANAGER 117 TsuyoshiShinjo HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS MANAGER
140 	柴田　獅子 北海道日本ハムファイターズ ROOKIE 140 ReoShibata HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS ROOKIE
129 藤田　琉生 北海道日本ハムファイターズ ROOKIE 129 RyuseiFujita HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS ROOKIE
145 浅利　太門 北海道日本ハムファイターズ ROOKIE 145 TamonAsari HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS ROOKIE
27 岡　大海 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 27 HiromiOka CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
90 佐藤　都志也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 90 ToshiyaSatoh CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
68 藤原　恭大 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 68 KyotaFujiwara CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
60 角中　勝也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 60 KatsuyaKakunaka CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
43 Ｎ．ソト 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 43 NeftaliSoto CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
104 Ｇ．ポランコ 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 104 GregoryPolanco CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
102 小島　和哉 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 102 KazuyaOjima CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
87 種市　篤暉 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 87 AtsukiTaneichi CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
56 鈴木　昭汰 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 56 ShotaSuzuki CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
81 横山　陸人 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 81 RikutoYokoyama CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
71 益田　直也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 71 NaoyaMasuda CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
35 西野　勇士 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 35 YujiNishino CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
58 安田　尚憲 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 58 HisanoriYasuda CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
40 澤村　拓一 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 40 HirokazuSawamura CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
63 吉井　理人 千葉ロッテマリーンズ MANAGER 63 MasatoYoshii CHIBA LOTTE MARINES MANAGER
75 西川　史礁 千葉ロッテマリーンズ ROOKIE 75 MishoNishikawa CHIBA LOTTE MARINES ROOKIE
98 宮崎　竜成 千葉ロッテマリーンズ ROOKIE 98 RyuseiMiyazaki CHIBA LOTTE MARINES ROOKIE
83 一條　力真 千葉ロッテマリーンズ ROOKIE 83 RikimaIchijo CHIBA LOTTE MARINES ROOKIE
122 小郷　裕哉 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 122 YuyaOgoh TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
206 村林　一輝 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 206 ItsukiMurabayashi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
151 浅村　栄斗 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 151 HidetoAsamura TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
126 伊藤　裕季也 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 126 YukiyaItoh TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
180 辰己　涼介 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 180 RyosukeTatsumi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
176 太田　光 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 176 HikaruOhta TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
166 早川　隆久 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 166 TakahisaHayakawa TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
167 則本　昂大 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 167 TakahiroNorimoto TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
119 鈴木　翔天 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 119 SoraSuzuki TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
216 岸　孝之 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 216 TakayukiKishi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
210 藤平　尚真 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 210 ShomaFujihira TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES



136 藤井　聖 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 136 MasaruFujii TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
135 宋　家豪 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 135 Chia-HaoSung TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
204 鈴木　大地 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 204 DaichiSuzuki TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
215 三木　肇 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス MANAGER 215 HajimeMiki TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES MANAGER
124 宗山　塁 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス ROOKIE 124 RuiMuneyama TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES ROOKIE
130 德山　一翔 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス ROOKIE 130 KazutoTokuyama TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES ROOKIE
203 中込　陽翔 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス ROOKIE 203 HarutoNakagomi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES ROOKIE
1 西川　龍馬 オリックス・バファローズ 1 RyomaNishikawa ORIX BUFFALOES
79 紅林　弘太郎 オリックス・バファローズ 79 KotaroKurebayashi ORIX BUFFALOES
25 森　友哉 オリックス・バファローズ 25 TomoyaMori ORIX BUFFALOES
28 頓宮　裕真 オリックス・バファローズ 28 YumaTongu ORIX BUFFALOES
4 太田　椋 オリックス・バファローズ 4 RyoOhta ORIX BUFFALOES
31 宮城　大弥 オリックス・バファローズ 31 HiroyaMiyagi ORIX BUFFALOES
41 山下　舜平大 オリックス・バファローズ 41 ShunpeitaYamashita ORIX BUFFALOES
54 曽谷　龍平 オリックス・バファローズ 54 RyuheiSotani ORIX BUFFALOES
91 宇田川　優希 オリックス・バファローズ 91 YukiUdagawa ORIX BUFFALOES
42 古田島　成龍 オリックス・バファローズ 42 SeiryuKotajima ORIX BUFFALOES
51 宗　佑磨 オリックス・バファローズ 51 YumaMune ORIX BUFFALOES
62 Ａ．マチャド オリックス・バファローズ 62 AndresMachado ORIX BUFFALOES
23 杉本　裕太郎 オリックス・バファローズ 23 YutaroSugimoto ORIX BUFFALOES
108 中川　圭太 オリックス・バファローズ 108 KeitaNakagawa ORIX BUFFALOES
39 岸田　護 オリックス・バファローズ MANAGER 39 MamoruKishida ORIX BUFFALOES MANAGER
89 麦谷　祐介 オリックス・バファローズ ROOKIE 89 YusukeMugitani ORIX BUFFALOES ROOKIE
24 寺西　成騎 オリックス・バファローズ ROOKIE 24 NarukiTeranishi ORIX BUFFALOES ROOKIE
20 山口　廉王 オリックス・バファローズ ROOKIE 20 ReoYamaguchi ORIX BUFFALOES ROOKIE
193 源田　壮亮 埼玉西武ライオンズ 193 SosukeGenda SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
178 髙橋　光成 埼玉西武ライオンズ 178 KonaTakahashi SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
141 外崎　修汰 埼玉西武ライオンズ 141 ShutaTonosaki SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
111 西川　愛也 埼玉西武ライオンズ 111 ManayaNishikawa SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
200 佐藤　龍世 埼玉西武ライオンズ 200 RyuseiSatoh SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
163 古賀　悠斗 埼玉西武ライオンズ 163 YutoKoga SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
170 武内　夏暉 埼玉西武ライオンズ 170 NatsukiTakeuchi SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
213 隅田　知一郎 埼玉西武ライオンズ 213 ChihiroSumida SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
115 今井　達也 埼玉西武ライオンズ 115 TatsuyaImai SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
139 野村　大樹 埼玉西武ライオンズ 139 DaijuNomura SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
118 平良　海馬 埼玉西武ライオンズ 118 KaimaTaira SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
195 甲斐野　央 埼玉西武ライオンズ 195 HiroshiKaino SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
134 中村　剛也 埼玉西武ライオンズ 134 TakeyaNakamura SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
150 佐藤　隼輔 埼玉西武ライオンズ 150 ShunsukeSato SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
194 西口　文也 埼玉西武ライオンズ MANAGER 194 FumiyaNishiguchi SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS MANAGER
172 齋藤　大翔 埼玉西武ライオンズ ROOKIE 172 HirotoSaito SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS ROOKIE
202 渡部　聖弥 埼玉西武ライオンズ ROOKIE 202 SeiyaWatanabe SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS ROOKIE
159 狩生　聖真 埼玉西武ライオンズ ROOKIE 159 ShomaKariu SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS ROOKIE

インサートカード INSERT
・1990 TOPPS BASEBALL ・1990 TOPPS BASEBALL

90-13 丸　佳浩 読売ジャイアンツ 90-13 YoshihiroMaru YOMIURI GIANTS
90-14 大勢 読売ジャイアンツ 90-14 Taisei YOMIURI GIANTS
90-11 才木　浩人 阪神タイガース 90-11 HirotoSaiki HANSHIN TIGERS
90-12 大山　悠輔 阪神タイガース 90-12 YusukeOhyama HANSHIN TIGERS
90-5 牧　秀悟 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 90-5 ShugoMaki YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
90-6 宮﨑　敏郎 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 90-6 ToshiroMiyazaki YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
90-7 森下　暢仁 広島東洋カープ 90-7 MasatoMorishita HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
90-8 栗林　良吏 広島東洋カープ 90-8 RyojiKuribayashi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
90-23 Ｊ．オスナ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 90-23 JoseOsuna TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
90-24 高橋　奎二 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 90-24 KeijiTakahashi TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
90-19 福永　裕基 中日ドラゴンズ 90-19 HirokiFukunaga CHUNICHI DRAGONS
90-20 岡林　勇希 中日ドラゴンズ 90-20 YukiOkabayashi CHUNICHI DRAGONS
90-1 有原　航平 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 90-1 KoheiArihara FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
90-2 周東　佑京 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 90-2 UkyoShuto FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
90-17 清宮　幸太郎 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 90-17 KotaroKiyomiya HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
90-18 加藤　貴之 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 90-18 TakayukiKatoh HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
90-3 小島　和哉 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 90-3 KazuyaOjima CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
90-4 益田　直也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 90-4 NaoyaMasuda CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
90-21 岸　孝之 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 90-21 TakayukiKishi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
90-22 辰己　涼介 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 90-22 RyosukeTatsumi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
90-9 杉本　裕太郎 オリックス・バファローズ 90-9 YutaroSugimoto ORIX BUFFALOES
90-10 宮城　大弥 オリックス・バファローズ 90-10 HiroyaMiyagi ORIX BUFFALOES
90-15 今井　達也 埼玉西武ライオンズ 90-15 TatsuyaImai SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
90-16 武内　夏暉 埼玉西武ライオンズ 90-16 NatsukiTakeuchi SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS

・2024 GREATEST HITS ・2024 GREATEST HITS
24GH-7 浅野　翔吾 読売ジャイアンツ 24GH-7 ShogoAsano YOMIURI GIANTS
24GH-6 森下　翔太 阪神タイガース 24GH-6 ShotaMorishita HANSHIN TIGERS
24GH-3 度会　隆輝 横浜DeNAベイスターズ 24GH-3 RyukiWatarai YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
24GH-4 末包　昇大 広島東洋カープ 24GH-4 ShotaSuekane HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
24GH-12 長岡　秀樹 東京ヤクルトスワローズ 24GH-12 HidekiNagaoka TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
24GH-10 中田　翔 中日ドラゴンズ 24GH-10 ShoNakata CHUNICHI DRAGONS
24GH-1 近藤　健介 福岡ソフトバンクホークス 24GH-1 KensukeKondoh FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
24GH-9 万波　中正 北海道日本ハムファイターズ 24GH-9 ChuseiMannami HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
24GH-2 Ｎ．ソト 千葉ロッテマリーンズ 24GH-2 NeftaliSoto CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
24GH-11 伊藤　裕季也 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス 24GH-11 YukiyaItoh TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
24GH-5 紅林　弘太郎 オリックス・バファローズ 24GH-5 KotaroKurebayashi ORIX BUFFALOES
24GH-8 源田　壮亮 埼玉西武ライオンズ 24GH-8 SosukeGenda SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS

・THUNDEROUS POWER ・THUNDEROUS POWER
TP-7 岡本　和真 読売ジャイアンツ TP-7 KazumaOkamoto YOMIURI GIANTS
TP-6 佐藤　輝明 阪神タイガース TP-6 TeruakiSato HANSHIN TIGERS
TP-3 Ｔ．オースティン 横浜DeNAベイスターズ TP-3 TylerAustin YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS



TP-4 堂林　翔太 広島東洋カープ TP-4 ShotaDohbayashi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
TP-12 村上　宗隆 東京ヤクルトスワローズ TP-12 MunetakaMurakami TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
TP-10 細川　成也 中日ドラゴンズ TP-10 SeiyaHosokawa CHUNICHI DRAGONS
TP-1 山川　穂高 福岡ソフトバンクホークス TP-1 HotakaYamakawa FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
TP-9 Ｆ．レイエス 北海道日本ハムファイターズ TP-9 FranmilReyes HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
TP-2 Ｇ．ポランコ 千葉ロッテマリーンズ TP-2 GregoryPolanco CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
TP-11 浅村　栄斗 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス TP-11 HidetoAsamura TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
TP-5 森　友哉 オリックス・バファローズ TP-5 TomoyaMori ORIX BUFFALOES
TP-8 中村　剛也 埼玉西武ライオンズ TP-8 TakeyaNakamura SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS

・HIGH SCORE ・HIGH SCORE
HS-12 戸郷　翔征 読売ジャイアンツ HS-12 ShoseiTogo YOMIURI GIANTS
HS-13 坂本　勇人 読売ジャイアンツ HS-13 HayatoSakamoto YOMIURI GIANTS
HS-10 岩崎　優 阪神タイガース HS-10 SuguruIwazaki HANSHIN TIGERS
HS-11 前川　右京 阪神タイガース HS-11 UkyoMaegawa HANSHIN TIGERS
HS-4 東　克樹 横浜DeNAベイスターズ HS-4 KatsukiAzuma YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
HS-5 筒香　嘉智 横浜DeNAベイスターズ HS-5 YoshitomoTsutsugoh YOKOHAMA DeNA BAYSTARS
HS-6 床田　寛樹 広島東洋カープ HS-6 HirokiTokoda HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
HS-7 秋山　翔吾 広島東洋カープ HS-7 ShogoAkiyama HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
HS-22 小澤　怜史 東京ヤクルトスワローズ HS-22 ReijiKozawa TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
HS-23 山田　哲人 東京ヤクルトスワローズ HS-23 TetsutoYamada TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
HS-18 髙橋　宏斗 中日ドラゴンズ HS-18 HirotoTakahashi CHUNICHI DRAGONS
HS-19 村松　開人 中日ドラゴンズ HS-19 KaitoMuramatsu CHUNICHI DRAGONS
HS-1 Ｌ．モイネロ 福岡ソフトバンクホークス HS-1 LivanMoinelo FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
HS-2 柳田　悠岐 福岡ソフトバンクホークス HS-2 YukiYanagita FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
HS-16 伊藤　大海 北海道日本ハムファイターズ HS-16 HiromiItoh HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
HS-17 山﨑　福也 北海道日本ハムファイターズ HS-17 SachiyaYamasaki HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
HS-3 佐藤　都志也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ HS-3 ToshiyaSatoh CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
HS-24 澤村　拓一 千葉ロッテマリーンズ HS-24 HirokazuSawamura CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
HS-20 早川　隆久 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス HS-20 TakahisaHayakawa TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
HS-21 則本　昂大 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス HS-21 TakahiroNorimoto TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
HS-8 山下　舜平大 オリックス・バファローズ HS-8 ShunpeitaYamashita ORIX BUFFALOES
HS-9 西川　龍馬 オリックス・バファローズ HS-9 RyomaNishikawa ORIX BUFFALOES
HS-14 佐藤　龍世 埼玉西武ライオンズ HS-14 RyuseiSatoh SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
HS-15 隅田　知一郎 埼玉西武ライオンズ HS-15 ChihiroSumida SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS

オートグラフカード AUTOGRAPH
・BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS ・BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS

BCA-MMO 森下　暢仁 広島東洋カープ BCA-MMO MasatoMorishita HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-RK 栗林　良吏 広島東洋カープ BCA-RK RyojiKuribayashi HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-KK 小園　海斗 広島東洋カープ BCA-KK KaitoKozono HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-SA 秋山　翔吾 広島東洋カープ BCA-SA ShogoAkiyama HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-SSA 坂倉　将吾 広島東洋カープ BCA-SSA ShogoSakakura HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-HT 床田　寛樹 広島東洋カープ BCA-HT HirokiTokoda HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-DO 大瀬良　大地 広島東洋カープ BCA-DO DaichiOhsera HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP
BCA-TSAS 佐々木　泰 広島東洋カープ ROOKIE BCA-TSAS TaiSasaki HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP ROOKIE
BCA-RSA 佐藤　柳之介 広島東洋カープ ROOKIE BCA-RSA RyunosukeSato HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP ROOKIE
BCA-SOK 岡本　駿 広島東洋カープ ROOKIE BCA-SOK ShunOkamoto HIROSHIMA TOYO CARP ROOKIE
BCA-HN 長岡　秀樹 東京ヤクルトスワローズ BCA-HN HidekiNagaoka TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
BCA-JO Ｊ．オスナ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ BCA-JO JoseOsuna TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
BCA-DS Ｄ．サンタナ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ BCA-DS DomingoSantana TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
BCA-TY 山田　哲人 東京ヤクルトスワローズ BCA-TY TetsutoYamada TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
BCA-KT 高橋　奎二 東京ヤクルトスワローズ BCA-KT KeijiTakahashi TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
BCA-KY 吉村　貢司郎 東京ヤクルトスワローズ BCA-KY KojiroYoshimura TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS
BCA-YN 中村　優斗 東京ヤクルトスワローズ ROOKIE BCA-YN YutoNakamura TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS ROOKIE
BCA-MN モイセエフ　ニキータ 東京ヤクルトスワローズ ROOKIE BCA-MN MoiseevNikita TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS ROOKIE
BCA-KSH 荘司　宏太 東京ヤクルトスワローズ ROOKIE BCA-KSH KotaShoji TOKYO YAKULT SWALLOWS ROOKIE
BCA-SH 細川　成也 中日ドラゴンズ BCA-SH SeiyaHosokawa CHUNICHI DRAGONS
BCA-YO 岡林　勇希 中日ドラゴンズ BCA-YO YukiOkabayashi CHUNICHI DRAGONS
BCA-TI 石川　昂弥 中日ドラゴンズ BCA-TI TakayaIshikawa CHUNICHI DRAGONS
BCA-SN 中田　翔 中日ドラゴンズ BCA-SN ShoNakata CHUNICHI DRAGONS
BCA-SM 松山　晋也 中日ドラゴンズ BCA-SM ShinyaMatsuyama CHUNICHI DRAGONS
BCA-TS 清水　達也 中日ドラゴンズ BCA-TS TatsuyaShimizu CHUNICHI DRAGONS
BCA-YKA 金丸　夢斗 中日ドラゴンズ ROOKIE BCA-YKA YumetoKanemaru CHUNICHI DRAGONS ROOKIE
BCA-SYO 吉田　聖弥 中日ドラゴンズ ROOKIE BCA-SYO SeiyaYoshida CHUNICHI DRAGONS ROOKIE
BCA-SMO 森　駿太 中日ドラゴンズ ROOKIE BCA-SMO ShuntaMori CHUNICHI DRAGONS ROOKIE
BCA-US 周東　佑京 福岡ソフトバンクホークス BCA-US UkyoShuto FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
BCA-YYA 柳田　悠岐 福岡ソフトバンクホークス BCA-YYA YukiYanagita FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
BCA-HY 山川　穂高 福岡ソフトバンクホークス BCA-HY HotakaYamakawa FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
BCA-KKO 近藤　健介 福岡ソフトバンクホークス BCA-KKO KensukeKondoh FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
BCA-RKU 栗原　陵矢 福岡ソフトバンクホークス BCA-RKU RyoyaKurihara FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
BCA-KA 有原　航平 福岡ソフトバンクホークス BCA-KA KoheiArihara FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS
BCA-TM 村上　泰斗 福岡ソフトバンクホークス ROOKIE BCA-TM TaitoMurakami FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS ROOKIE
BCA-YSH 庄子　雄大 福岡ソフトバンクホークス ROOKIE BCA-YSH YudaiShoji FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS ROOKIE
BCA-SAN 安德　駿 福岡ソフトバンクホークス ROOKIE BCA-SAN ShunAntoku FUKUOKA SOFTBANK HAWKS ROOKIE
BCA-GM 松本　剛 北海道日本ハムファイターズ BCA-GM GoMatsumoto HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
BCA-CM 万波　中正 北海道日本ハムファイターズ BCA-CM ChuseiMannami HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
BCA-KKI 清宮　幸太郎 北海道日本ハムファイターズ BCA-KKI KotaroKiyomiya HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
BCA-HI 伊藤　大海 北海道日本ハムファイターズ BCA-HI HiromiItoh HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
BCA-SYA 山﨑　福也 北海道日本ハムファイターズ BCA-SYA SachiyaYamasaki HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
BCA-FR Ｆ．レイエス 北海道日本ハムファイターズ BCA-FR FranmilReyes HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS
BCA-RSH 	柴田　獅子 北海道日本ハムファイターズ ROOKIE BCA-RSH ReoShibata HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS ROOKIE
BCA-RF 藤田　琉生 北海道日本ハムファイターズ ROOKIE BCA-RF RyuseiFujita HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS ROOKIE
BCA-TA 浅利　太門 北海道日本ハムファイターズ ROOKIE BCA-TA TamonAsari HOKKAIDO NIPPONHAM FIGHTERS ROOKIE
BCA-HO 岡　大海 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-HO HiromiOka CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
BCA-TSA 佐藤　都志也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-TSA ToshiyaSatoh CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
BCA-KF 藤原　恭大 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-KF KyotaFujiwara CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
BCA-KO 小島　和哉 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-KO KazuyaOjima CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
BCA-AT 種市　篤暉 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-AT AtsukiTaneichi CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
BCA-SSU 鈴木　昭汰 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-SSU ShotaSuzuki CHIBA LOTTE MARINES



BCA-NM 益田　直也 千葉ロッテマリーンズ BCA-NM NaoyaMasuda CHIBA LOTTE MARINES
BCA-MNI 西川　史礁 千葉ロッテマリーンズ ROOKIE BCA-MNI MishoNishikawa CHIBA LOTTE MARINES ROOKIE
BCA-RMI 宮崎　竜成 千葉ロッテマリーンズ ROOKIE BCA-RMI RyuseiMiyazaki CHIBA LOTTE MARINES ROOKIE
BCA-RI 一條　力真 千葉ロッテマリーンズ ROOKIE BCA-RI RikimaIchijo CHIBA LOTTE MARINES ROOKIE
BCA-HA 浅村　栄斗 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス BCA-HA HidetoAsamura TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
BCA-RT 辰己　涼介 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス BCA-RT RyosukeTatsumi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
BCA-TH 早川　隆久 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス BCA-TH TakahisaHayakawa TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
BCA-TN 則本　昂大 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス BCA-TN TakahiroNorimoto TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
BCA-SSZ 鈴木　翔天 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス BCA-SSZ SoraSuzuki TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
BCA-SFU 藤平　尚真 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス BCA-SFU ShomaFujihira TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES
BCA-RM 宗山　塁 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス ROOKIE BCA-RM RuiMuneyama TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES ROOKIE
BCA-KTO 德山　一翔 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス ROOKIE BCA-KTO KazutoTokuyama TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES ROOKIE
BCA-HNA 中込　陽翔 東北楽天ゴールデンイーグルス ROOKIE BCA-HNA HarutoNakagomi TOHOKU RAKUTEN GOLDEN EAGLES ROOKIE
BCA-RN 西川　龍馬 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-RN RyomaNishikawa ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-KKU 紅林　弘太郎 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-KKU KotaroKurebayashi ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-KN 中川　圭太 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-KN KeitaNakagawa ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-YT 頓宮　裕真 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-YT YumaTongu ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-HMI 宮城　大弥 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-HMI HiroyaMiyagi ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-SY 山下　舜平大 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-SY ShunpeitaYamashita ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-YS 杉本　裕太郎 オリックス・バファローズ BCA-YS YutaroSugimoto ORIX BUFFALOES
BCA-YMU 麦谷　祐介 オリックス・バファローズ ROOKIE BCA-YMU YusukeMugitani ORIX BUFFALOES ROOKIE
BCA-NTE 寺西　成騎 オリックス・バファローズ ROOKIE BCA-NTE NarukiTeranishi ORIX BUFFALOES ROOKIE
BCA-RY 山口　廉王 オリックス・バファローズ ROOKIE BCA-RY ReoYamaguchi ORIX BUFFALOES ROOKIE
BCA-SG 源田　壮亮 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-SG SosukeGenda SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-CS 隅田　知一郎 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-CS ChihiroSumida SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-TIM 今井　達也 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-TIM TatsuyaImai SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-YKO 古賀　悠斗 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-YKO YutoKoga SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-NT 武内　夏暉 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-NT NatsukiTakeuchi SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-KTA 平良　海馬 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-KTA KaimaTaira SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-HK 甲斐野　央 埼玉西武ライオンズ BCA-HK HiroshiKaino SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS
BCA-HS 齋藤　大翔 埼玉西武ライオンズ ROOKIE BCA-HS HirotoSaito SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS ROOKIE
BCA-SW 渡部　聖弥 埼玉西武ライオンズ ROOKIE BCA-SW SeiyaWatanabe SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS ROOKIE
BCA-SK 狩生　聖真 埼玉西武ライオンズ ROOKIE BCA-SK ShomaKariu SAITAMA SEIBU LIONS ROOKIE
BCA-AJ Ａ．ジョーンズ LEGEND BCA-AJ AdamJones LEGEND
BCA-AR Ａ．ラミレス LEGEND BCA-AR AlexRamirez LEGEND
BCA-HM 松井　秀喜 LEGEND BCA-HM HidekiMatsui LEGEND
BCA-I イチロー LEGEND BCA-I Ichiro LEGEND
BCA-KM 前田　健太 LEGEND BCA-KM KentaMaeda LEGEND
BCA-SS 鈴木　誠也 LEGEND BCA-SS SeiyaSuzuki LEGEND
BCA-SF 藤浪　晋太郎 LEGEND BCA-SF ShintaroFujinami LEGEND
BCA-SI 今永　昇太 LEGEND BCA-SI ShotaImanaga LEGEND
BCA-YY 山本　由伸 LEGEND BCA-YY YoshinobuYamamoto LEGEND
BCA-YD ダルビッシュ　有 LEGEND BCA-YD YuDarvish LEGEND
BCA-YM 松井　裕樹 LEGEND BCA-YM YukiMatsui LEGEND
BCA-GG G．ゴセージ LEGEND BCA-GG GooseGossage LEGEND
BCA-CF Ｃ．フィルダー LEGEND BCA-CF CecilFielder LEGEND
BCA-MMI Ｍ．マイコラス LEGEND BCA-MMI MilesMikolas LEGEND
BCA-KU 上原　浩治 LEGEND BCA-KU KojiUehara LEGEND
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